
Liberty Lions 

EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 

March 9TH  - March 29TH 

Contact Us: 

623-773-6525 
9621 Speckled Gecko Dr  Peoria, AZ  

Peoria Student Broadcasting Network 

For those that cannot attend, PSBN will 

psbnonline.com    Liberty High School Facebook 

  
GOFAN EVENT TICKET PURCHASES FOR 

GAMES ARE AVAILABLE ON  

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?

schoolId=AZ55003  

2025 

Liberty’s Spotlight 

IMPORTANT UPCOMING MEETINGS & EVENTS 

Booster Club Meetings 
Spring Sports Begin / Cheer Clinics  

********* 
 Please see the Activities Calendar and       

flyers for all the dates and times for spring 
sports and clinics! 

Liberty Theater Spotlight 

“Momma Mia!” 

March 12,13 & 14th 

7:00PM 

MAMMA MIA! 
VIP EXPERIENCE!! 

The Liberty Spotlight Theatre would 
like to ‘Thank’ our tax credit contribu-
tors for supporting our program. We 
will be offering a very special Mamma 
Mia Show Experience to thank those 
contributors that have donated $200 
or more to the Liberty Drama Club!! 

You will receive 4 seats at an exclusive 
table at the front of the stage, a char-
cuterie plate, mocktails and a Mamma 
Mia poster signed by the entire cast! 

If you haven't’ donated, it’s not to late! 

Tables are limited to four tables per 
night, so reserve yours now! 

 

Contact: ThTurner@pusd11.net 

Doors Open at 6:30PM Show Starts at 7:ooPM 

March 12th, 13th & 14th Liberty Auditorium 

Stuco 
 Spring  
  Fair & 
   Festival 

Wednesday, March 26th 



DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 03/09    

MON 03/10 

• Girls FR/JV Softball v. Sunnyslope High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball @ Sunnyslope High School 

• STUCO Dodge Ball Tournament 

• Girls Flag Football v. Sunrise Mtn High School 

• Softball Booster Club Meeting 

• Band/Choir Booster Meeting 

• Lions Parent Club Meeting 

Liberty HS Fields 

Sunnyslope HS Fields 

Practice Gym 

Liberty Stadium 

Rm 1-193 

Lecture Hall 

Library 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

4:00PM 

5:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:30PM 

6:30PM 

TUE  03/11 

• Girls Tennis v. Sunnyslope High School 

• Boys Tennis @ Sunnyslope High School 

• Girls FR/JV Softball @ Sunrise Mtn High School 

• Boys FR/JV Baseball  v. Cesar Chavez High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball v. Sunrise Mtn High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball @ Cesar Chavez High School 

• Boys F/JV/V Volleyball v. Tucson High School 

• ASL Honors Society Inductions 

Liberty Tennis Courts 
Sunnyslope Tennis Courts 

Sunrise Mtn. Fields 
Liberty Fields 
Liberty Fields 

Cesar Chavez Fields 
Liberty Gym 

Library 

3:30PM 

3:30PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:30PM 

6:00PM 

WED 03/12 

• Girls Varsity Softball ‘I Love this Day!’ Tournament 

• Boys Tennis v. Brophy Prep 

• Boys FR/JV Baseball @ Sunnyslope High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball v. Sunnyslope High School 

• Boys FR/JV/V Volleyball v. Sunrise Mtn. High School 

• Girls Flag Football @ Centennial High School 

• Theater Spotlight  ‘Mamma Mia’! 

Willow Canyon Fields 

Liberty Tennis Courts 

Sunnyslope Fields 

Liberty Fields 

Liberty Gyms 

Centennial Fields 

Auditorium 

8:30/10:30AM/6:00PM 

1:00PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:30PM 

5:00PM 

7:00PM 

THU 03/13 

• Girls Varsity Softball ‘I Love this Day!’ Tournament 

• Girls Tennis @ Xavier High School 

• Boys JV/V Baseball @ Kofa High School 

• Theater Spotlight ‘Mamma Mia!’ 

Willow Canyon Fields 

Xavier HS Courts 

Kofa HS / Yuma AZ 

Auditorium 

8:30/10:30AM 

3:30PM 

3:45PM 

7:00PM 

FRI  03/14 

• FUN FRIDAY!!   

• Girls Varsity Softball ‘I Love this Day!’ Tournament 

• Girls & Boys Track  Mtn. Ridge Invitational 

• Theater Spotlight ‘Mamma Mia!’ 

Courtyard  

Willow Canyon Fields 

Mtn. Ridge Stadium 

Auditorium 

1st, 2nd & 5th Hr. 

12:30PM 

2:00PM 

7:00PM 

SAT 03/15 
• Girls Varsity Softball ‘I Love this Day!’ Tournament Willow Canyon Fields 12:00PM 

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES 

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003 
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DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 03/16    

MON 

03/17 

                           SPRING BREAK  SCHOOL CLOSED 
                                             THRU FRIDAY, 3-21-25 
 
 
 

• Girls Varsity Softball  ‘I Love this Day!’ Tournament 

 

 

 
 

 

Willow Canyon HS 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00PM 

TUE  03/18 
   

WED 03/19 
• Girls FR/JV Softball v. Canyon View High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball @ Canyon View High School 

Liberty Fields 

Canyon View Fields 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

THU 03/20 

• Boys FR/JV Baseball v. Mesa Mtn. View High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball @ Mesa Mtn. View High School 

• Girls FR/JV Softball @ Canyon View High School 

Liberty Fields 

Mesa View Fields 

Canyon View Fields 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

FRI  03/21 

• Boys & Girls Track @ Chandler Invitational 

• Boys FR/JV Baseball @ Mtn. Ridge High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball v. Mtn. Ridge High School 

Chandler Stadium 

Mtn. Ridge Fields 

Liberty Fields 

All Day 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

SAT  03/22 • Boys & Girls Track @ Chandler Invitational Chandler Stadium All Day 

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES 

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003 
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SUN 03/23    

MON 03/24 

• Girls JV Softball @ Cesar Chavez High School 

• Girls V Softball  v Cesar Chavez High School 

• Girls Flag Football v Peoria High School 

Cesar Chaves Fields 

Liberty  Fields 

Liberty Stadium 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

5:00PM 

TUE  03/25 

• Girls Tennis @ Lake Havasu High School 

• Boys Volleyball v. Desert Vista High School 

• Boys Tennis v. Lake Havasu High School 

• Girls JV Softball v. Mtn. Ridge High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball @ Mtn. Ridge High School 

Lk. Havasu HS Courts 

Liberty HS Gym 

Liberty Courts 

Liberty Fields 

Mtn. Ridge Fields 

1:00PM 

3:30PM 

3:30PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

WED 03/26 

• Boys Volleyball @ Millennium High School 

• STUCO Spring Festival 

• Girls Flag Football v. Horizon High School 

Millennium Gym 

Courtyard/Parking Lot 

Liberty Stadium 

3:30PM 

4:00PM 

5:00PM 

THU 03/27 

• Boys & Girls Track Brophy Invitational 

• Boys Tennis @ Centennial High School 

• Girls Tennis v. Centennial High School 

• Boys FR/JV Baseball v. Pinnacle High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball @ Pinnacle High School 

• Girls FR/JV Softball v. SD O’Connor High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball @ SD O’Connor High School 

Brophy Sports Complex 

Centennial Courts 

Liberty Courts 

Liberty Fields 

Pinnacle Fields 

Liberty Fields 

O’Connor Fields 

2:00PM 

3:30PM 

3:30PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

FRI  03/28 
• Sadie Hawkins Freshman/Sophomore Dance 

• Boys & Girls Track Brophy Invitational 

Practice Gym 

Brophy Sports Complex 

6:00PM 

3:00PM 

SAT  03/29 
• Boys & Girls Track Brophy Invitational Brophy Sports Complex 9:00AM 
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VIP EXPERICANCE!! 

SEE BELOW... 







Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 



• In alignment with many other of our peer school districts, Peoria Unified will implement a re-
quirement that only clear bags may be used at all after-school sports and extracurricular 
events held at any Peoria Unified high school beginning in 2024-25 school year. Using clear 
bags enhances safety measures which is a shared responsibility for everyone who attends 
district’s events at our high schools. It will also streamline the entry process for guests at-
tending these events. 

The following bags are approved for entry at Peoria Unified high school events after school 
hours: 

• Clear plastic, vinyl or tote which should not exceed 12” x 6” x 12” 
• A small clutch, which should not exceed 4.5” x 6.5” 
• Clear plastic bags, 1 gallon, resealable 
• A clear, sealed water bottle 
• A seat cushion with or without a seat back, not to exceed 18” x 18” 

Attendees and guests carrying non-approved bags will be required to return them to their 
parked vehicle prior to entering the gate. District schools will not be responsible for storing per-
sonal belongings. 

The following items are not approved for entry at a Peoria Unified high school event which is 
open to the public: 

• Solid-colored backpacks 
• Large purses 
• Fanny packs/solid cross-body bags 
• Camera bags 
• Oversized solid totes 
• Diaper bags 
• Binoculars cases 
• Mesh bag 
• Solid-colored drawstring bag 
• Coolers and ice chests 
• Glass or metal containers 
• Outside food and beverages 
• Alcohol and tobacco products, including e-cigarettes 
• Bikes, skateboards, scooters, hover boards, longboards, one wheels, etc. 
• Weapons of any kind, including those carried with a permit 

 
Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 


